1. Juna

. Naja

3. Maren

. Laurenz
. Mia

3. Robina

. Marianne

2. Anja

3. Doris

1. Thorsten

. Udo

3. Karlheinz

1. Katja

. Michaela

3. Sandra

Unterkreiskonigshaus 2024

Schiilerklasse

Flohr SV Niedernjesa
Laukamp SV Landolfshausen
Rumenapf 3V Sattenhausen
Jugendklasse
Fette 8V Ger. Gr. Lengden
Laukamp SV Landolfshausen
Kohler SV Mackenrode
Seniorinnenklasse
Kunz SV Diemarden
Déhling SV Gem. Groft Lengden
Casper SV Altengl. Bremke
Seniorenklasse
Schafer SV Diemarden
Dankenbrink SV Holzerode
Pieper SV Diemarden
Damenaltersklasse
Roock SK Ebergétzen
Eggers SV Sattenhausen

Rumenapf SV Landolfshausen

10,3 104
9,9 104
97 97

20 6,0
6,0 6,0
70 7,0

74 104
92 10,1
9,8 10,1

10,4 104
10,1 10,1
9,9 10,5

92 95
86 95
88 94

10,5
10,8
10,4

10,2
9.0
8,0

10,6
10,5
10,1

10,7
10,2
10,7

10,8
10,4
10,4



1. Jens
2. Volker
3. Ralf

1. Therese
2. Fleuer

3. Kristina

1. Andre

. Fabian
. Philipp

Unterkreiskonigshaus 2024

Altersklasse

Baasch SV Germ. GroR Lengden
Kasper SV Altengl. Bremke
Hessing SV Bischhausen

Damenklasse

Képpel SV Diemarden
Mason SV Landolfshausen
Becker SV Mackenrode

Schiitzenklasse

Faulhaber SV Roringen
Ausburg SK Ebergdtzen
Deeke SV Bischhausen

7,8
9,0
7,5

7.9
0,0
4,3

3.6
6.8
0.0

8,2
9,2
9,4

9,8
6,0
8,5

7.4
8,7
5,0

10,5
10,4
10,3

10,6
10,2
9,8

10,0
9.4
9,3



